
2009-2010 Dallas Mavericks Television Network

KIDZ, Abilene - Ch. 42, Cable 16 KYTX-DT-2/MYTX, Tyler - Ch. 20, Cable 20  KGLR, Lubbock - Ch. 30, Cable 11
Mon., Oct. 5 Orlando Mon., Oct. 5 Orlando Mon., Oct. 5 Orlando
Sat., Oct. 17 Cleveland Sat., Oct. 17* Cleveland Sat., Oct. 17* Cleveland
Fri., Oct. 23 at Houston Fri., Oct. 23 at Houston Fri., Oct. 23 at Houston
Fri., Oct. 30 at LA Lakers Fri., Oct. 30 at LA Lakers Fri., Oct. 30 at LA Lakers
Sat., Oct. 31 at LA Clippers Sat., Oct. 31 at LA Clippers Sat., Oct. 31 at LA Clippers
Sat., Nov. 7 Toronto Sat., Nov. 7 Toronto Sat., Nov. 7 Toronto
Tue., Nov. 10 Houston Tue., Nov. 10 Houston Tue., Nov. 10 Houston
Wed., Nov. 11 at San Antonio Wed., Nov. 11 at San Antonio Wed., Nov. 11 at San Antonio
Wed., Nov. 18 San Antonio Wed., Nov. 18 San Antonio Wed., Nov. 18 San Antonio
Wed., Nov. 25 at Houston Wed., Nov. 25 at Houston Wed., Nov. 25 at Houston
Sat., Nov. 28 at Cleveland Sat., Nov. 28 at Cleveland Sat., Nov. 28 at Cleveland
Tue., Dec. 8 Phoenix Tue., Dec. 8 Phoenix Tue., Dec. 8 Phoenix
Mon., Dec. 14 New Orleans Mon., Dec. 14 New Orleans Mon., Dec. 14 New Orleans
Fri., Dec. 18 Houston Fri., Dec. 18 Houston Fri., Dec. 18 Houston
Sun., Dec. 20 Cleveland Sun., Dec. 20 Cleveland Sun., Dec. 20 Cleveland
Tue., Dec. 22 Portland Tue., Dec. 22 Portland Tue., Dec. 22 Portland
Thu., Dec. 31 at Houston Thu., Dec. 31 at Houston Thu., Dec. 31 at Houston
Sun., Jan. 3 at LA Lakers Sun., Jan. 3 at LA Lakers Sun., Jan. 3 at LA Lakers
Fri., Jan. 8 at San Antonio Fri., Jan. 8 at San Antonio Fri., Jan. 8 at San Antonio
Wed., Jan. 13 LA Lakers Wed., Jan. 13 LA Lakers Wed., Jan. 13 LA Lakers
Sat., Jan. 30 Portland Sat., Jan. 30 Portland Sat., Jan. 30 Portland
Tue., Feb. 9 at Denver Tue., Feb. 9 at Denver Tue., Feb. 9 at Denver
Wed., Feb. 17 Phoenix Wed., Feb. 17 Phoenix Wed., Feb. 17 Phoenix
Fri., Feb. 19 at Orlando Fri., Feb. 19 at Orlando Fri., Feb. 19 at Orlando
Wed., Feb. 24 LA Lakers Wed., Feb. 24 LA Lakers Wed., Feb. 24 LA Lakers
Sun., Feb. 28 New Orleans Sun., Feb. 28 New Orleans Sun., Feb. 28 New Orleans
Wed., Mar. 17 Chicago Wed., Mar. 17 Chicago Wed., Mar. 17 Chicago
Sat., Mar. 20 Boston Sat., Mar. 20 Boston Sat., Mar. 20 Boston
Mon., Mar. 22 at New Orleans Mon., Mar. 22 at New Orleans Mon., Mar. 22 at New Orleans
Sat., Mar. 27 at Golden State Sat., Mar. 27 at Golden State Sat., Mar. 27 at Golden State
Mon., Mar. 29 Denver Mon., Mar. 29 Denver Mon., Mar. 29 Denver
Mon., Apr. 12 at LA Clippers Mon., Apr. 12 at LA Clippers Mon., Apr. 12 at LA Clippers
Wed., Apr. 14 San Antonio Wed., Apr. 14 San Antonio Wed., Apr. 14 San Antonio

*check local listing for game air time

KXII-DT, Sherman - Ch. 12.2, Cable 3 KCEN-DT/MYTX, Waco - Ch. 9.2, Cable 132 KJBO, Wichita Falls - Ch. 3.2, Cable 7
Mon., Oct. 5 Orlando Mon., Oct. 5 Orlando Mon., Oct. 5 Orlando
Sat., Oct. 17 Cleveland Sat., Oct. 17 Cleveland Sat., Oct. 17 Cleveland
Fri., Oct. 23 at Houston Fri., Oct. 23 at Houston Fri., Oct. 23 at Houston
Fri., Oct. 30 at LA Lakers Fri., Oct. 30 at LA Lakers Fri., Oct. 30 at LA Lakers
Sat., Oct. 31 at LA Clippers Sat., Oct. 31 at LA Clippers Sat., Oct. 31 at LA Clippers
Sat., Nov. 7 Toronto Sat., Nov. 7 Toronto Sat., Nov. 7 Toronto
Tue., Nov. 10 Houston Tue., Nov. 10 Houston Tue., Nov. 10 Houston
Wed., Nov. 11 at San Antonio Wed., Nov. 11 at San Antonio Wed., Nov. 11 at San Antonio
Wed., Nov. 18 San Antonio Wed., Nov. 18 San Antonio Wed., Nov. 18 San Antonio
Wed., Nov. 25 at Houston Wed., Nov. 25 at Houston Wed., Nov. 25 at Houston
Sat., Nov. 28 at Cleveland Sat., Nov. 28 at Cleveland Sat., Nov. 28 at Cleveland
Tue., Dec. 8 Phoenix Tue., Dec. 8 Phoenix Tue., Dec. 8 Phoenix
Mon., Dec. 14 New Orleans Mon., Dec. 14 New Orleans Mon., Dec. 14 New Orleans
Fri., Dec. 18 Houston Fri., Dec. 18 Houston Fri., Dec. 18 Houston
Sun., Dec. 20 Cleveland Sun., Dec. 20 Cleveland Sun., Dec. 20 Cleveland
Tue., Dec. 22 Portland Tue., Dec. 22 Portland Tue., Dec. 22 Portland
Thu., Dec. 31 at Houston Thu., Dec. 31 at Houston Thu., Dec. 31 at Houston
Sun., Jan. 3 at LA Lakers Sun., Jan. 3 at LA Lakers Sun., Jan. 3 at LA Lakers
Fri., Jan. 8 at San Antonio Fri., Jan. 8 at San Antonio Fri., Jan. 8 at San Antonio
Wed., Jan. 13 LA Lakers Wed., Jan. 13 LA Lakers Wed., Jan. 13 LA Lakers
Sat., Jan. 30 Portland Sat., Jan. 30 Portland Sat., Jan. 30 Portland
Tue., Feb. 9 at Denver Tue., Feb. 9 at Denver Tue., Feb. 9 at Denver
Wed., Feb. 17 Phoenix Wed., Feb. 17 Phoenix Wed., Feb. 17 Phoenix
Fri., Feb. 19 at Orlando Fri., Feb. 19 at Orlando Fri., Feb. 19 at Orlando
Wed., Feb. 24 LA Lakers Wed., Feb. 24 LA Lakers Wed., Feb. 24 LA Lakers
Sun., Feb. 28 New Orleans Sun., Feb. 28 New Orleans Sun., Feb. 28 New Orleans
Wed., Mar. 17 Chicago Wed., Mar. 17 Chicago Wed., Mar. 17 Chicago
Sat., Mar. 20 Boston Sat., Mar. 20 Boston Sat., Mar. 20 Boston
Mon., Mar. 22 at New Orleans Mon., Mar. 22 at New Orleans Mon., Mar. 22 at New Orleans
Sat., Mar. 27 at Golden State Sat., Mar. 27 at Golden State Sat., Mar. 27 at Golden State
Mon., Mar. 29 Denver Mon., Mar. 29 Denver Mon., Mar. 29 Denver



Mon., Apr. 12 at LA Clippers Mon., Apr. 12 at LA Clippers Mon., Apr. 12 at LA Clippers
Wed., Apr. 14 San Antonio Wed., Apr. 14 San Antonio Wed., Apr. 14 San Antonio


